Material Polyamide 6.6 (PA66)
Colour Black (BK)
Operating
Temperature
-50 °C to +135 °C
Flammability UL94 V2
Article-No. Type
Nominal
Ø
Thread Size
(metric)
Thread Size
(PG) Pack Cont.
166-22200 HG10-90-M12 10 M12 – 10
166-22210 HG10-90-PG7 10 – PG7 10
166-22220 HG11-90-M12 11 M12 – 10
166-22201 HG13-90-M16 13 M16 – 10
166-22211 HG13-90-PG9 13 – PG9 10
166-22202 HG16-90-M16 16 M16 – 10
166-22203 HG16-90-M20 16 M20 – 10
166-22225 HG16-90-PG9 16 – PG9 10
166-22212 HG16-90-PG11 16 – PG11 10
166-22213 HG16-90-PG13 16 – PG13.5 10
166-22226 HG18-90-PG13 18 – PG13.5 10
166-22221 HG20-90-M20 20 M20 – 10
166-22204 HG21-90-M20 21 M20 – 10
166-22227 HG21-90-PG13 21 – PG13.5 10
166-22214 HG21-90-PG16 21 – PG16 10
166-22222 HG25-90-M25 25 M25 – 10
166-22205 HG28-90-M25 28 M25 – 10
166-22215 HG28-90-PG21 28 – PG21 10
166-22206 HG34-90-M32 34 M32 – 10
166-22216 HG34-90-PG29 34 – PG29 10
166-22207 HG42-90-M40 42 M40 – 2
166-22223 HG42-90-M50 42 M50 – 2